www.1-light.eu01 > Recessed Spots Fixed
www.1-light.eu Recessed Spots Fixed < 02
Recessed Spots Fixed
Pages 03-36
01
The Star Light G4
03 > Recessed Spots Fixed

-
-
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Reflector
10105D8/B/B
10105D8/W/GL
Complete with 0950GB.
10105D8/B/BS Complete with 0950GB.
Semi Trimless Dark Light
Aluminium
www.1-light.eu19 > Recessed Spots Fixed
Complete with 0950GB.10105M/W/CU
Complete with 0950GB.10105M/W/BS
Complete with 0950GB.10105M/W/B
Complete with 0950GB.10105M/W/W
10105M/W/W
10105M/W/B
10105M/W/BS
10105M/W/CU

100-240V
100-240V
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
Clear glass.10105R1/W
10105R1  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
84mm
27mm
84mm
27mm
84mm
27mm
84mm
27mm
Complete with 0950GB.
Clear glass.10105R1/B
10105R1  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
Complete with 0950GB.
Clear glass.10105R1/AL
10105R1  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
Complete with 0950GB.
Prismatic glass.
10105R1P  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
Complete with 0950GB.
Recessed Spots Fixed < 28
10105R1/W
10105R1/AL
10105R1P/W
The IP65 Bathroom Range
Aluminium
The IP65 Dark Light Range
Aluminium
10105R2/W White 10W 130mm 50 Clear glass82mm15cm100-240V
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
Clear glass.
10105R2  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
92mm
33mm
Complete with 0950G.
29 > Recessed Spots Fixed
www.1-light.eu Recessed Spots Fixed < 30
The IP65 Dark Light Range
Aluminium
10105R2P/W White 10W 130mm 50 Prismatic glass82mm15cm100-240V
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
Prismatic glass.
10105R2P  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
92mm
33mm
Complete with 0950G.
www.1-light.eu31 > Recessed Spots Fixed
10105GT1
10105GT2
50105GT1
White
White
White
10W
10W
10W
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
102mm
132mm
102x102mm
15cm
15cm
15cm
100mm
150mm
100mm
24
24
24
-
-
-
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
Suitable for GU10 LED lamp.
Suitable for GU10 LED lamp.
10105GT2   |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Trimless  |  Gypsum
55mm
130mm
80mm
Suitable for GU10 LED lamp.
50105GT1  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Trimless  |  Gypsum
100x
100mm
60x
60mm
27mm
10105GT1  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Trimless  |  Gypsum
100mm
60mm
24mm
10105GT2

Recessed Spots Fixed < 34
10105RM
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
White 10W 130mm90mm15cm 50 -100-240V
050099/CU  Copper
050099/DC
Dark chrome050099/BS  Brass050099/W  White 050099/B  Black
10105RM   |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Trimless  |  Die cast body + plastic reflector Reflector must be ordered separately.
85mm
140mm
41mm
The Trimless Chill Out Range
Round
10105RM + 050099/B
10105RM + 050099/BS
50105RM + 050098/W 50105RM + 050098/B 50105RM + 050098/BS
35 > Recessed Spots Fixed
The Trimless Chill Out Range
Square
050098/W  White 050098/B  Black 050098/BS  Brass 050098/CU  Copper
50105RM
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
White 10W 130mm85x75mm15cm 50 -100-240V
Complete with 0950GB.